1. Name of Listed Entity: TREJHARA SOLUTIONS LIMITED
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: TREJHARA
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Jun-2020
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly  [No
paid up shares?
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
Convertible Securities?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against |[No
which depository receipts are issued?
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-|Yes Promoter and Promoter Group
in?
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge [Yes Promoter and Promoter Group
or otherwise encumbered?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
differential Voting Rights?
7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants [No
?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant Yes
beneficial owner?
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Catego Category of Nos. of No. of fully N| No Total nos. Shareh Number of Voting Rights held in each class No Shareh Number of Number of Shares Number of
ry shareholder shareh paid up o . shares olding of securities . olding, Locked in pledged or equity
0] n olders equity . of as a % of as a% shares shares held
(D) shares e | Dep held (calculat (IX) Outst of otherwise in
held sh| Rec| (VI)= per conv | securitig| Xin encumbered dematerializ
(Iv) hi (V) | (IV)+(V)+ 1957) secu| percent| (Xnny ed form
) (V1) vy (incl diluted
Asa No of Voting Rights Total Warr - Capi No. (a) As a No. (a) As a XIV
(A+B+ asa ) % of % of
C2) Clas seg: X | Cla | Tot al % of (X= total total
s (A+B+ As & Shar Share




©)

(A+B
+C2)

es
held
(b)

s held
(b)

Promoter &
Promoter
Group

3205611

3205611

27.13

3205611

3205611

27.13

27.13

225000

7.02

1454999

45.39

3205611

Public

7807

8610687

o

8610687

72.87

8610687

o

8610687

72.87

72.87

o

8262283

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

0

0

0

0

0

C1

Shares
underlying
DRs

C2

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total

7816

11816298

11816298

100

11816298

11816298

100

100

225000

1.9

1454999

12.31

11467894




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No. No. of Pa Nos Total Shareh| Number of Voting Rights held in No| Shareh| Number of Number of Number of
of the (D] share| fully pai sha nos. ding each class of securities Sh g,as Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older| paid eg| under| shares calcula (IX) Unde| assu shares pledged or shares held
0] (1 up sh | Depo held das Outst full Xy otherwise in
equity held Rece VIl = SCR conv | conver encumbered dematerializ
share V) (v IV+V+VI) 1957 secu of (X111 ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total (incl | conver| No. (a) As a No. (a) As a (XIV)
(V) As a % as a Warr| securit] % of % of
(A+B+ % of (X) as a total total
S T I R shar e
g sha held (b)
right capit (b)
s (X1
(VID+(X
% of
A+B
+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hi 6 1005436 0 1005436 [8.51 1005436 0 1005436 B.51 8.51 (100000 [9.95 (252499 [25.11 [1005436
ndu undivided
Family
HITESH AAB (1 70000 [0 70000 0.59 {70000 |0 (70000 [0.59 059 0 0 0 0 70000
CHANDULA PZ69
L ZAVERI [95]
AMIT AAJP (1 838812 [0 838812 [7.1 838812 |0 838812 |/.1 7.1 100000 [11.92 252499 [30.1 838812
SHETH S5740
G
ASHISH AAJP (1 100 0 100 0 100 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 100
RAMESH S5751
SHETH R
RAMESH |AAU (1 150 0 150 0 150 0 (150 0 0 0 0 0 0 150
LALLUBHAIPS13
SHETH 60B
NIHARIKA |ABJP 1 95674 |0 05674 0.81 95674 |0 95674 [0.81 0.81 [0 0 0 0 95674
B ZAVERI |Z458
1F
NALINI ABW (1 700 0 700 0.01 (700 0 {700 0.01 0.01 [0 0 0 0 700
RAMESH PS93
SHETH 58Q




BHAVESH
ZAVERI

AAD
PZ08
01B

Central
Government/
State
Government(s

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

Any Other
(specify)

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total
(A1)

1005436

1005436

8.51

1005436

1005436

8.51

8.51

100000

0.95

252499

25.11

1005436

Foreign

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Individuals
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

1813151

o

1813151

15.34

1813151

o

1813151

15.34

o

15.34

125000

6.89

840000

46.33

1813151

PARESH
CHANDULA
L ZAVERI

AAE
PZ55
87B

1759651

1759651

14.89

1759651

1759651

14.89

14.89

125000

840000

47.74

1759651

KAVITA
PARESH
ZAVERI

AAIP
7167
8D

53500

53500

0.45

53500

53500

0.45

0.45

53500

Government

o

o

o

(@)

o

[«

o

()

(@)

Institutions

o

o

[«)

[«)

o

o

[«)

o

[«)

o

[«}

o

Foreign
Portfolio
Investor

Any Other
(specify)

387024

387024

3.28

387024

387024

3.28

3.28

362500

93.66

387024

Overseas

Corporate

387024

387024

3.28

387024

387024

3.28

3.28

362500

93.66

387024




Bodies
KAIROLEAFAAIC 387024 0 387024 3.28 (387024 387024 [3.28 0 3.28 0 0 362500 [93.66 (387024
HOLDINGS |A185
PTE LTD 8R
Sub-Total 2200175 0 2200175 [18.62 2200175 2200175 [18.62 0 18.62 125000 [5.68 (1202500 [54.65 2200175
(A)Q2)
Total 3205611 0 3205611 [27.13 3205611 3205611 27.13 0 27.13 225000 ([7.02 (1454999 @45.39 3205611
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)+(A)2)
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Category & Name PAN Nos. No. of fully P Nos. Total nos. Shareh Number of Voting Rights held in each class No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the n of paid up ar of shares ol ding of securities Shares shareh Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders shar equity tl shar held VIl = % (IX) Underl oldin shares (XIlI) pledged or shares held
0] eh share s y es IV+V+VI calculat ying g,as otherwise in
olde held (1V) p und e das Outsta a% encumbered dematerializ
r ai erlyi per nding assum (X111 ed form (XIV)
iy d- ng SCRR, No of Voting Rights Total | conver ing No. As a No. As a
u Dep 1957 as a tible full (@) % of (No t % of
ol oy ot T | e | Seion Shar | oh e | share
q Re)t/: (A+B+C Class X Cla Tot al Votin (includ of es ) s held
ui eipt 2) VI S g ing conve held (a) (Not
ty s s right Warra mble_ (b) applic
s (V1) s nts) securi able)
h X) ties (b)
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mutual 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds/
Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Capital Funds
Alternate 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Investment
Funds
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Venture
Capital
Investors
Foreign 7900 0 7900 0.07 7900 0 7900 0.07 0 007 0 DO 7900




Portfolio
Investors

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

25764

25764

0.22

25764

25764

0.22

0.22

25764

Insurance
Companies

Provident
Funds/
Pension
Funds

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total
(B)(1)

33664

33664

0.28

33664

33664

0.28

0.28

33664

Central
Government/
State
Government(s
/ President of
India

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

0

0

0

0

0

Non-
institutions

0

0

0

0

0

Individuals -

7181

4712854

o

4712854

39.89

4712854

[«)

4712854

39.89

39.89

4706638

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.

7150

2069731

o

2069731

17.52

2069731

[«)

2069731

17.52

17.52

2063515

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share

capital in

31

2643123

2643123

22.37

2643123

2643123

22.37

22.37

2643123




excess of Rs.

2 lakhs.
AJAY AKM {1 521547 521547 441 521547 521547 4.41 4.41 521547
DILKUSH [PS16
SARUPRIA [36E
BHAVESH |AAC 1 242120 242120 2.05 242120 242120 2.05 2.05 242120
RAMESHCH PT19
ANDRA 27B
TALSANIA
DAGA AAC (1 176098 176098 |1.49 (176098 176098 1.49 1.49 176098
SANDEEP |PD62
RAMDAS [16D
DHEERAJ |AHC 1 135266 135266 [1.14 [135266 135266 1.14 1.14 135266
KUMAR PK24
LOHIA 17L
NAISHADH /AAA 1  [290000 290000 [2.45 290000 290000 2.45 2.45 290000
JAWAHAR |PP97
PALEJA 81B
NITA AGB [L 160400 160400 [1.36  [160400 160400 1.36 1.36 160400
DHIREN PK69
KOTHARY [07B
SANJAY AAC (1  [173583 173583 |1.47 (173583 173583 1.47 1.47 173583
DESAI PD65

28J
NBFCs 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
registered
with RBI
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Trusts
Overseas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)
Any Other 624 (3864169 3864169 [32.7 (3864169 3864169 32.7 32.7 3521981
(specify)
Bodies 00 [1334007 1334007 |11.29 [1334007 1334007 [11.29 11.29 1334007




Corporate

ADESH ABA (1 124858 |0 0 124858 [1.06 [124858 |0 (124858 1.06 [0 1.06 0 0 124858
AGRICULTUFFA97
RE LLP 49B
ADESH ABA (1 233501 0 0 233501 |1.98 233501 (0 [233501 1.98 0 1.98 [0 0 233501
VENTURES [FA97
LLP 45P
SAM ADB (1 399133 [0 0 399133 [3.38 399133 0 (399133 3.38 0 3.38 0 0 399133
FINANCIAL [FS79
SERVICES [1N
VISTRA AAD (1 263104 [0 0 263104 2.23 263104 (0 [263104 223 0 223 0 0 263104
ITCL TPOO
(INDIA) 43K
LIMITED
Clearing 46 (166611 |0 0 166611 [1.41 166611 [0 [166611 1.41 0 1.41 0 0 166611
Members
Director or 1 126419 0 0 126419 [1.07 126419 0 (126419 1.07 0 1.07 [0 0 126419
Director's
Relatives
MAHENDRAAAB (1 126419 |0 0 126419 [1.07 126419 |0 (126419 1.07 [0 1.07 0 0 126419
S MEHTA |PM76

61A
HUF 309 255636 [0 0 255636 [2.16 255636 |0 255636 2.16 |0 216 0 0 255636
IEPF 1 96 0 0 96 0 96 0 |96 0 0 0 0 0 96
Non-Resident 173 [1336391 0 0 1336391 [11.31 1336391 |0 (1336391 (11310 11.31 0 0 1294203
Indian (NRI)
MAHENDRABOG (1 182245 |0 0 182245 [1.54 (182245 |0 (182245 1.54 |0 1.54 0 0 182245
RAMNIKLA PK79
L 08J
KANAKIYA
NARESH AEG (1 574505 |0 0 574505 4.86 574505 |0 574505 4.86 0 4.86 |0 0 574505
NAGPAL PN76

56D
Others 1 8131 0 0 8131 0.07 8131 0 8131 0.07 0 0.07 [0 0 8131
Others 1 38886 |0 0 38886 0.33 38886 0 38886 033 0 033 0 0 38886
Overseas 2 597992 [0 0 597992 5.06 597992 |0 597992 5.06 |0 5.06 [0 0 297992




Corporate

Bodies

INDUSVALEAAD (1 297992 297992 252 297992 297992 2.52 2.52 297992
Y C1916

HOLDINGS [1Q

PTE LTD

INSIGHT AAC (1 300000 300000 [2.54 300000 300000 2.54 2.54 0
HOLDINGS [CI193

PTE LTD. 6J

Sub-Total 7805 [8577023 8577023 ([72.59 (8577023 8577023 [72.59 72.59 8228619
(B)(3)

Total Public 7807 (8610687 8610687 ([72.87 (8610687 8610687 [72.87 72.87 8262283

Shareholding
(B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2)
+(B)(3)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the i shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
0] (1 up shares Depository (Vi = d as per Outstanding assuming xny otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) v1) 1957 securities conversion (X1n ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(Iv) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible %of | (No % of (Not
vy Total (X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot thing as a Shar ap share
X Y al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble applic
capital) ) able)
(X1
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(OM)+(C)(2)
Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name PAN Passport No. in Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date of creation /
case of aforeign acquisition of
national Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable Exercise of Exercise of significant

dividend or any other control significant influence beneficial interest

distribution




PARESH
CHANDULA
L ZAVERI

AAEPZ5587
B

India

14.89

14.89

14.89

KAIROLEAF
HOLDINGS

AAICA1858
R

Singapore

14.89

14.89

14.89

Yes

No

PTELTD

28-Aug-2018

Table 11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as nhumber of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as nhumber of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I11- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




