- 1. Name of Listed Entity: TREJHARA SOLUTIONS LIMITED
- 2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: TREJHARA
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
- 4. Share Holding Pattern as on: 30-Jun-2020
- 5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in lockedin?	Yes	Promoter and Promoter Group
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Promoter and Promoter Group
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes	

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego	Category of	Nos. of	No. of fully	N	No	Total nos.	Shareh	Number of Voting Rights held in each	h class	No	Shareh	Number of	Number of Shares	Number of
ry	shareholder	shareh	paid up	О		shares	olding	of securities			olding ,	Locked in	pledged or	equity
(1)	(II)	olders	equity	-	of		as a %			of	as a %	shares		shares held
		(III)	shares	е	Dep	held	(calculat	(IX)		Outst	of		otherwise	in
			held	sh	Rec	(VII) =	per			conv	securitie	<u>(XII)</u>	encumbered	dematerializ
			(IV)	h	(VI)	(IV)+(V)+	1957)			secu	percent		(XIII)	ed form
				(V)		(VI)	(VIII)			(incl	diluted			
							Asa	No of Voting Rights	Total	Warr	capi	No. (a) As a	No. (a) As a	<u>(XIV)</u>
							(A+B+	†	as a	(X)	Сарі	% of	% of	
							C2)	Clas s eg: X Cla Tot al	% of	(1/)	(XI)=	total	total	
							02)	s	(A+B+		Asa	Shar	Share	

									s eg: y		<b>C</b> )		(A+B +C2)		es held (b)		s held (b)	
A	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	3205611	0	0	3205611	27.13	3205611	0	3205611	27.13	0	27.13	225000	7.02	1454999	45.39	3205611
В	Public	7807	8610687	0	0	8610687	72.87	8610687	0	8610687	72.87	0	72.87	0	0			8262283
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Total	7816	11816298	0	0	11816298	100	11816298	0	11816298	100	0	100	225000	1.9	1454999	12.31	11467894

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category & Name	PAN	No.	No. of	Pa	Nos	Total	Shareh	Number of	Voting	Rights held in		No	Shareh	Number of		Number of		Number of
	of the	(II)	share	fully	pai	sha		ding		ass of s	securities		Sh		Locked in		Shares		equity
	Shareholders		older		eq sh	under Depo	shares held	calcula d as	4		(IX)		Unde		shares (XII)	1	pledged or otherwise		shares held in
	(1)		(III)	up equity	held	Rece		SCR					conv		(711)	'	encumbered	1	dematerializ
				share	(V)	(VI)	IV+V+VI)	1957					secu				(XIII)		ed form
				s held (IV)			,	As a % (A+B+ (VIII)				Total as a % of Total	(incl Wari (X)	conve	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar	No. (a)	As a % of total share	(XIV)
								(VIII)	Class X	CI a s s	Tot al	Votin g right s		of sha capit		es held (b)		s held (b)	
1	Indian		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	% of A+B +C2	0	0	0	0	0
1			U	U	U	ν	U	U	U	0	U	U	U	U	U .	U	U	V	U
a	Individuals/Hi ndu undivided Family		6	1005436	0	0	1005436	8.51	1005436	0	1005436	8.51	0	8.51	100000	9.95	252499	25.11	1005436
	HITESH	AAB	1	70000	0	0	70000	0.59	70000	0	70000	0.59	0	0.59	0	0	0	0	70000
	CHANDULA		1	70000			70000	0.37	70000		70000	0.37		0.37	O				70000
			1	020012	0	0	020012	7 1	020012	0	020012	7 1	0	7.1	100000	11.00	252400	20.1	020012
		AAJP S5740 G		838812	0	0	838812	7.1	838812	0	838812	7.1	0	7.1	100000	11.92	252499	30.1	838812
		AAJP S5751		100	0	0	100	0	100	0	100	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	100
		83731 R																	
	LALLUBHAI	AAU PS13 60B	1	150	0	0	150	0	150	0	150	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	150
		ABJP	1	95674	0	0	95674	0.81	95674	0	95674	0.81	0	0.81	0	0	0	0	95674
	B ZAVERI	Z458 1F			J					J	73017	0.01		0.01	O				
	RAMESH	ABW PS93 58Q	1	700	0	0	700	0.01	700	0	700	0.01	0	0.01	0	0	0	0	700

	BHAVESH ZAVERI	AAD PZ08	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	Central Government/ State	01B	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Government(s )																		
С	Financial Institutions/ Banks		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Any Other (specify)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	1005436	0	0	1005436	8.51	1005436	0	1005436	8.51	0	8.51	100000	9.95	252499	25.11	1005436
2	Foreign		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)		2	1813151	0	0	1813151	15.34	1813151	0	1813151	15.34	0	15.34	125000	6.89	840000	46.33	1813151
	PARESH CHANDULA L ZAVERI	AAE PZ55 87B	1	1759651	0	0	1759651	14.89	1759651	0	1759651	14.89	0	14.89	125000	7.1	840000	47.74	1759651
	KAVITA PARESH ZAVERI	AAIP Z167 8D	1	53500	0	0	53500	0.45	53500	0	53500	0.45	0	0.45	0	0	0	0	53500
b	Government		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
c	Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign Portfolio Investor		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
e	Any Other (specify)		1	387024	0	0	387024	3.28	387024	0			0	3.28	0	0	362500		387024
	Overseas Corporate		1	387024	0	0	387024	3.28	387024	0	387024	3.28	0	3.28	0	0	362500	93.66	387024

Bodies																		
KAIROLEAF	AAIC	1	387024	0	0	387024	3.28	387024	0	387024	3.28	0	3.28	0	0	362500	93.66	387024
HOLDINGS	A185																	
PTE LTD	8R																	
Sub-Total		3	2200175	0	0	2200175	18.62	2200175	0	2200175	18.62	0	18.62	125000	5.68	1202500	54.65	2200175
(A)(2)																		
Total		9	3205611	0	0	3205611	27.13	3205611	0	3205611	27.13	0	27.13	225000	7.02	1454999	45.39	3205611
Shareholding																		
of Promoter																		
and Promoter																		
Group (A)=																		
(A)(1)+(A)(2)																		

## Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	Nos. of shar eh olde r (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share s held (IV)	P ar tl y p ai d- u p	Nos. of shar es und erlyi ng Dep osit	Total nos. shares held <u>VII =</u> <u>IV+V+V</u> I	Shareh ol ding % calculat e d as per SCRR, 1957 As a %	Number of V	of s	tights held in each ecurities (IX)	Total as a % of	No. of Shares Underl ying Outsta nding conver tible securit	Total shareh oldin g, as a % assum ing full conve	Loc	As a % of total	Numl Sha pledg other encun (X No. (No t ap pli	res red or rwise abered III) As a % of total	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form (XIV)
					e q ui ty s h	ory Rec eipt s (VI)		of (A+B+C 2) VIII	Class X	CI a s s	Tot al	Total Votin g right s	ies (includ ing Warra nts) (X)	rsion of conve rtible securi ties		Shar es held (b)	ca ble ) (a)	share s held (Not applic able) (b)	
1	Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
a	Mutual Funds/		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
b	Venture Capital Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
С	Alternate Investment Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
d	Foreign Venture Capital Investors		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
e	Foreign	-	1	7900	0	0	7900	0.07	7900	0	7900	0.07	0	0.07	0	0			7900

	Portfolio Investors															
f	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	25764	0	0	25764	0.22	25764	0	25764	0.22	0	0.22	0	0	25764
g	Insurance Companies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
h	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
i	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	2	33664	0	0	33664	0.28	33664	0	33664	0.28	0	0.28	0	0	33664
2	Central Government/ State Government(s )/ President of India	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
3	Non- institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals -	7181	4712854	0	0	4712854	39.89	4712854	0	4712854	39.89	0	39.89	0	0	4706638
i	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	7150	2069731	0	0	2069731	17.52	2069731	0	2069731	17.52	0	17.52	0	0	2063515
ii	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in	31	2643123	0	0	2643123	22.37	2643123	0	2643123	22.37	0	22.37	О	0	2643123

	excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.																
	AJAY DILKUSH SARUPRIA	AKM PS16 36E		521547	0	0	521547	4.41	521547	0	521547	4.41	0	4.41	0	0	521547
	BHAVESH RAMESHCH ANDRA TALSANIA	AAC PT19 27B	1	242120	0	0	242120	2.05	242120	0	242120	2.05	0	2.05	0	0	242120
	DAGA SANDEEP RAMDAS	AAC PD62 16D		176098	0	0	176098	1.49	176098	0	176098	1.49	0	1.49	0	0	176098
	DHEERAJ KUMAR LOHIA	AHC PK24 17L		135266	0	0	135266	1.14	135266	0	135266	1.14	0	1.14	0	0	135266
	NAISHADH JAWAHAR PALEJA	AAA PP97 81B		290000	0	0	290000	2.45	290000	0	290000	2.45	0	2.45	0	0	290000
	NITA DHIREN KOTHARY	AGB PK69 07B		160400	0	0	160400	1.36	160400	0	160400	1.36	0	1.36	0	0	160400
	SANJAY DESAI	AAC PD65 28J		173583	0	0	173583	1.47	173583	0	173583	1.47	0	1.47	0	0	173583
b	NBFCs registered with RBI		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
С	Employee Trusts		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
e	Any Other (specify)		624	3864169		0	3864169	32.7	3864169	0	3864169	32.7	0	32.7	0	0	3521981
	Bodies		90	1334007	0	0	1334007	11.29	1334007	0	1334007	11.29	0	11.29	0	0	1334007

Corporate																
	ABA	1	124858	0	0	124858	1.06	124858	0	124858	1.06	0	1.06	0	0	124858
AGRICULTU																
RE LLP	49B															
ADESH	ABA	1	233501	0	0	233501	1.98	233501	0	233501	1.98	0	1.98	0	0	233501
VENTURES	FA97															
LLP	45P															
SAM	ADB	1	399133	0	0	399133	3.38	399133	0	399133	3.38	0	3.38	0	0	399133
FINANCIAL	FS79															
SERVICES	91N															
VISTRA	AAD	1	263104	0	0	263104	2.23	263104	0	263104	2.23	0	2.23	0	0	263104
ITCL	TP00															
(INDIA)	43K															
LIMITED																
Clearing		46	166611	0	0	166611	1.41	166611	0	166611	1.41	0	1.41	0	0	166611
Members																
Director or		1	126419	0	0	126419	1.07	126419	0	126419	1.07	0	1.07	0	0	126419
Director's																
Relatives																
MAHENDRA	AAB	1	126419	0	0	126419	1.07	126419	0	126419	1.07	0	1.07	0	0	126419
S MEHTA	PM76															
	61A															
HUF		309	255636	0	0	255636	2.16	255636	0	255636	2.16	0	2.16	0	0	255636
IEPF		1	96	0	0	96	0	96	0	96	0	0	0	0	0	96
Non-Resident		173	1336391	0	0	1336391	11.31	1336391	0	1336391	11.31	0	11.31	0	0	1294203
Indian (NRI)																
MAHENDRA	BOG	1	182245	0	0	182245	1.54	182245	0	182245	1.54	0	1.54	0	0	182245
RAMNIKLA	PK79															
L	08J															
KANAKIYA																
NARESH	AEG	1	574505	0	0	574505	4.86	574505	0	574505	4.86	0	4.86	0	0	574505
NAGPAL	PN76															
	56D															
Others		1	8131	0	0	8131	0.07	8131	0	8131	0.07	0	0.07	0	0	8131
Others		1	38886	0	0	38886	0.33	38886	0	38886	0.33	0	0.33	0	0	38886
Overseas		2	597992	0	0	597992	5.06	597992	0	597992	5.06	0	5.06	0	0	297992

Corporate Bodies																
INDUSVALEAAI		297992	0	0	297992	2.52	297992	0	297992	2.52	0	2.52	0	0	2	297992
Y CI91	6															
HOLDINGS 1Q																
PTE LTD																
INSIGHT AAC	1	300000	0	0	300000	2.54	300000	0	300000	2.54	0	2.54	0	0	(	0
HOLDINGS CI19	3															
PTE LTD. 6J																
Sub-Total	7805	8577023	0	0	8577023	72.59	8577023	0	8577023	72.59	0	72.59	0	0		8228619
(B)(3)																
Total Public	7807	8610687	0	0	8610687	72.87	8610687	0	8610687	72.87	0	72.87	0	0		8262283
Shareholding																
(B)=																
(B)(1)+(B)(2)																
+(B)(3)																

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol	Numbe	er of Votin	g Righ	ts held in	No. of	Total	Numi	ber of	Nun	nber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %	ea	ch class o		rities	Shares	shareholdin	Lock			nares	equity
	Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlying	held	calculate		(I	X)		Underlying	g, as a %		ares		lged or	shares held
	(1)		(III)	up equity	shares held	Depository Receipts	(VII = IV+V+VI)	d as per SCRR,					Outstanding convertible	assuming full	(X	(II)		erwise mbered	in dematerializ
				share	(V)	(VI)	IVTVTVI	1957					securities	conversion				XIII)	ed form
				s held	1 ' '	()		As a % of	No of	Voting Rig	ghts	Total as	(including	of	No.	As a	No.	Asa	(XIV)
				(IV)				(A+B+C2)			-	a % of	Warrants)	convertible		% of	(No	% of	(Not
								(VIII)				Total	(X)	securities (		total	t	total	Applicable)
									Class	Class	Tot	Voting rights		as a percentage		Shar es	ap pli	share s held	
									X	Y	al	ng/no		of diluted		held	ca	(Not	
														share			ble	applic	
														capital) (XI)			)	able)	
1	Custodian/DR		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Holder																		
2	Employee		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Benefit Trust																		
	(under SEBI																		
	`																		
	(Share based																		
	Employee																		
	Benefit)																		
	Regulations,																		
	2014)																		
	Total Non-		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Promoter-																		
	Non Public																		
	Shareholding																		
	(C)=																		
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)																		

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign	Nationality	Details of holding/ e.	Date of creation / acquisition of				
		national		Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	significant

1	PARESH	AAEPZ5587	India	14.89	14.89	14.89			
	CHANDULA	В							
	L ZAVERI								
A	KAIROLEAF	AAICA1858	Singapore	14.89	14.89	14.89	Yes	No	28-Aug-2018
	HOLDINGS	R							
	PTE LTD								

## Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,						
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.						
No. of shareholders No of share held						

## Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,						
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.  No. of shareholders  No of share held						

## Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding							
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %				